F E A T U R E S
Comfort height
Elbow included
Fixing kit: Included
Flushing system: Washdown
Installation type: Floorstanding
Outlet type: Dual (vario)
Quick installation
Shape: Round
Water inlet position: Bottom left
G I R A L D A
One piece WC with dual outlet. P-Trap or S-Trap
305 mm.
D I M E N S I O N S
Length 400 mm
Width 700 mm
Height 680 mm
C O L O U R S  A N D  F I N I S H E S
0 0 W h i t e
T E C H N I C A L  D R A W I N G S
400
F l u s h i n g  t y p e
Flushing type: Dual flush 3/6 litres
R E F :  A 3 4 9 4 6 7 0 0 0
1/1© Copyright 2024, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved | 23-07-2024 | https://www.export.sea.roca.com/products/one-piece-wc-dual-outlet-p-trap-s-trap-
305mm-349467..0?sku=A349467000
Giralda
Informality sets the style through
pure and simple lines. The result
is an elegant, fresh and versatile
space in which the design is the
response to a functional service
that envelops us in an atmosphere
of gentle forms and rounded
contours that convey a sense of
spaciousness.
I N S T A L L A T I O N  A N D  U S E R  M A N U A L S
I n s t a l l a t i o n  H a n d b o o k
E x p l o d e d  v i e w
R E F :  A 3 4 9 4 6 7 0 0 0
2/1© Copyright 2024, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved | 23-07-2024 | https://www.export.sea.roca.com/products/one-piece-wc-dual-outlet-p-trap-s-trap-
305mm-349467..0?sku=A349467000